VFD500-PV Solar Pumping Inverter
Model RangeModel  reference
Support both DC and AC input,with hybrid
function,when DC power not enough ,
AC will do compensation
when inverter distance to pump more than 70m,
need to add the reactor to protect the motor insulation

Drive
Model
Related
Voltage
Max  DC  input
voltage
(V)
Rated  output
current
(A)
Applicable  water
pump
(KW)
SIZE Inverter photo
VFD500M-20T00150-PV 220V
VFD500M-20T00220-PV 220V
VFD500M-40T00150-PV 380V
VFD500M-40T00220-PV 380V
VFD500-20T00150-PV
VFD500-20T00220-PV

F
SIZE
G
SIZE
G
SIZE
H
SIZE
SIZE
I
SIZE
SIZE J
9.4
13 5.5
17 7.5
VFD500-40T01100-PV 25 11
VFD500-40T01500-PV 32 15
VFD500-40T01850-PV 37 18.5
VFD500-40T02200-PV 45 22
VFD500-40T03000-PV 60 30
VFD500-40T03700-PV 75 37
VFD500-40T04500-PV 90 45
VFD500-40T05500-PV 110 55
VFD500-40T07500-PV 152 75
VFD500-40T09000-PV 176 90
VFD500-40T11000-PV 210 110
VFD500-40T13200-PV 253 132
VFD500-40T16000-PV 304 160
VFD500-40T18500-PV 360 185
VFD500-40T20000-PV
VFD500-40T22000-PV
VFD500-40T25000-PV
380 200